
CFW SUMMER ACTIVITIESCFW SUMMER ACTIVITIES
20242024  Tuesday 13th August

Family Activities
Story Time

12.00pm-3.00pm
Haslam Park

01772-531948
01772-539444

Wednesday 31st July
Family Activities

Story Time
12.00pm-3.00pm

Avenham Park
01772-531948
01772-539444

Wednesday 14th August
Family Activities
1.00pm-3.00pm

Moor Nook
(Family Hub)

PR2 6HN
01772-539460
01772-539444

Tuesday 30th July
Family Inside Out

Development Matters
Stay & Play

Sensory Play
1.00pm-4.00pm

Riverbank, Brieryfield
Road,

Preston, PR1 8SR
01772-531948

Tuesday 6th August
Family Inside Out

Development Matters
Stay & Play

Sensory Play
10.00am-2.00pm

Ribbleton Hub,
Ribbleton Drive, Preston,

PR2 6EE
01772-539444

Wednesday 21st August
Family Activities
1.00pm-3.00pm

Moor Nook
(Family Hub)

PR2 6HN
01772-539460
01772-539444

Wednesday 7th August
Family Activities

Story Time
12.00pm-3.00pm

Moor Park
01772-531948
01772-539444

Thursday 15th August
Family Inside Out

Development Matters
Stay & Play

Sensory Play
10.00am-2.00pm

Preston West
PR2 1TU

(Family Hub)
01772-536410

Thursday 22nd August
Family Inside Out

Development Matters
Stay & Play

Sensory Play
10.00am-2.00pm

Preston EAST
01772-539420

Friday 23rd August
Family Activities
12.00pm-3.00pm

Grange Park
01772-531948
01772-539444

   You can also book on to an activity by emailing:-
cfwprestongroups@lancashire.gov.uk

(for the park events)

PLEASE BOOK ON TO SECURE A
PLACE ON ALL THE SESSIONS ! 

Don‘t forget your packed lunch
at the Park Events 




